M18G High Speed centrifuge
200 – 18000 rpm
Features:
1. Smaller footprint, saving valuable laboratory space;
2. Rotor automatic identification and imbalance detection to ensure centrifugation safety;
3. Separate flash momentary centrifugal button, that is, press and turn;
4. Electric suction double door lock design, the door cover can be quickly closed with a single touch, quieter
and safer;

Allowable ambient temperature /relative humidity  +5 ~ 40 °C / 80%
Interference Suppression Standard EN 61010-1, EN 61010-2-020, EN 61326-1, EN 61010-3-2/A2
Ordering Information
Part No. Product number
M.01.013 M18G High Speed Centrifuge with Standard rotor 18G A-8
L.02.003 18G A-1 Angle rotor/rotor cover 1.5/2ml×24 holes
L.02.004 18G A-2 Angle rotor/rotor cover 1.5/2ml×36 holes
L.02.005 18G A-3 Angle rotor/rotor cover 0.5ml×36 holes
L.02.006 18G A-4 Angle rotor/rotor cover 5ml×12 holes
L.02.007 18G A-5 PCR Tube Rotor/Rotor Cover 0.2ml×8 Wells×4 Rows
L.02.008 18G A-6 Angle rotor/rotor cover 15ml×8 holes
L.02.009 18G A-7 Angle rotor/rotor cover 50ml×6 holes+2.2ml×6 holes
L.02.010 18G A-8 Angle rotor/rotor cover 100ml×4 holes
L.02.011 18G A-9 Angle rotor/rotor cover 10ml×12 holes
L.02.001 18G A-10 Angle rotor 1.5/2.2ml×12 holes
L.06.003 18G-A-1.1 Conversion adapter 0.2ml×12pcs
L.06.004 18G-A-1.2 Conversion adapter 0.5ml×12pcs
Rotors
C.E. Instruments (Thailand) Co., Ltd.                      Email : sales@cethailand.com                                      www.cethailand.com